
UTILITY BARS  

T 800-635-5900   │   orders@eccogroup.com

ECCOESG.com     WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65 Warnings.ca.gov

5
NO-HASSLE
WARRANTY

YEAR

Design Features

ECCO’s single row utility bars offer long, maintenance-free life expectancy, low 
amp draw, and extremely bright white light output. Available in three lengths, each 
with a choice of two mounting options. These bars are an ideal choice for both 
commercial and recreational applications. Features include 12-24 VDC operation, 
5-watt LEDs, flood or combination flood/spot beam patterns, rugged housing, UV 
hardcoated polycarbonate lens, and a 5-year warranty.

Models
PART NO. TYPE LENGTH LUMENS (RAW) AMPS

EW3109 Flood 9” 875 0.8

EW3100 SERIES
Single Row

UK
CA IP69K

•	 12-24 VDC

•  Includes Deutsch DT04-2P 2 position built-in connector receptacle housing on

    light. Mates with Deutsch DT06-2S 2 position plug (provided in the box with light)

•  Built-in vent to prevent fogging

•  High-intensity beam

•  Flood or combination flood/spot beams

•  Adjustable end or extrusion mount

•  Rugged heatsink housing and polycarbonate UV hardcoated lens

•  Temperature range: -40ºF to 158ºF (-40ºC to 70ºC)

See
Length 
Chart

Front View

Top View

EW3132

EW3120

EW3109

EW3120
Flood/Spot Combo
Flood/Spot 20”

EW3132 32”
2,175
3,475

1.8
3.0


