





UTILITY BARS



EW3100 SERIES

Single Row

ECCO's single row utility bars offer long, maintenance-free life expectancy, low amp draw, and extremely bright white light output. Available in three lengths, each with a choice of two mounting options. These bars are an ideal choice for both commercial and recreational applications. Features include 12-24 VDC operation, 5-watt LEDs, flood or combination flood/spot beam patterns, rugged housing, UV hardcoated polycarbonate lens, and a 5-year warranty.

M	O	d	e	S
141	v	ч	•	

PART NO.	TYPE	LENGTH	LUMENS (RAW)	AMPS
EW3109	Flood	9″	875	8.0
EW3120	Flood/Spot	20"	2,175	1.8
EW3132	Flood/Spot Combo	32"	3,475	3.0

Design Features

- 12-24 VDC
- Includes Deutsch DT04-2P 2 position built-in connector receptacle housing on light. Mates with Deutsch DT06-2S 2 position plug (provided in the box with light)
- Built-in vent to prevent fogging
- High-intensity beam
- Flood or combination flood/spot beams
- Adjustable end or extrusion mount
- · Rugged heatsink housing and polycarbonate UV hardcoated lens
- Temperature range: -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)



